
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Cambrook Giant Chilli Corn 32g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Supplier Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Ingredients 83% Corn, Sunflower Oil, Salt, 2% Chilli Seasoning (maltodextrin, herbs, spices, dried 
tomato powder, salt), Paprika oil

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Spain

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.

Instructions for use Eat as a snack anytime.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1837

Fat 12.8

Carbohydrate 71.8

Fibre 7.6

Energy (kcal) 437

of which saturates 1.9

of which sugars 0.7

Protein 4.8

Salt 2.3

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Tree Nuts  Peanuts  Sesame



Name of Product House of Fudge Chocolate Fudge Bar - Gold Label 120g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Clarence & Bean Ltd, 12 Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon, United Kingdom, EX16 8AH

Supplier Name and Address Clarence & Bean Ltd, 12 Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon, United Kingdom, EX16 
5HW

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Dark Chocolate (10%) (Cocoa
Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Natural Vanilla
Flavouring), Refined Vegetable Oil (Palm), Butter (MILK), Clotted Cream (MILK),
Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Salt.     Dark Chocolate Contains, Cocoa Solids 55%
Min.  Dark Chocolate may contain traces of MILK.  For allergens, see ingredients in
Bold. May contain traces of PEANUTS and TreeNUTS.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  Egg 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use na

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1774

Fat 14.7

Carbohydrate 70.7

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 422

of which saturates 59.6

of which sugars 59.6

Protein 1.3

Salt 0.18

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Tierra Del Rey Merlot  18.7cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Kingsland Drinks Ltd, Fairhills Road, Irlam, Manchester, Greater Manchester, United 
Kingdom, M44 6BD

Supplier Name and Address Kingsland Drinks Ltd, Fairhills Road, Irlam, Manchester, Greater Manchester, United 
Kingdom, M44 6BD

Ingredients Info provided only applicable to Kingsland reference W05590/157/01 Merlot 12.5% 
vintage 2021 (Contains SULPHITES)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dark place.

Instructions for use Serve at room temperature.

Alcoholic Strength 12.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 298

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0.3

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 72

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0.3

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Tierra Del Rey Sauvignon Blanc  18.7cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Kingsland Drinks Ltd, Fairhills Road,  Irlam, Greater Manchester, United Kingdom, 
M44 6BD

Supplier Name and Address Kingsland Drinks Ltd, Fairhills Road,  Irlam, Greater Manchester, United Kingdom, 
M44 6BD

Ingredients Only applicable to KDL ref W05639/717/04 Sauvignon Blanc 2021  100% Sauvignon 
Blanc 2021 vintage  Tartaric Acid, Bentonite, Gelatine (pork), Pectinolytic enzymes, 
Nitrogen, Potassium MetabiSULPHITE, yeast, diammonium phosphate, 
Carboxymethylcellulose, Gum Arabic, polyvinyl-polypyrrolidone, Yeast Cell Wall 
preparations, Rectified Grape Must,

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Wine of Chile

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dark place.

Instructions for use Serve slightly chilled.

Alcoholic Strength 13

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 314

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0.5

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 76

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Oloves Lemon & Rosemary Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, 
Southdownview Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Supplier Name and Address Brand Stand Ltd  T/a OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownview 
Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Ingredients Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, lemon oil (0.5%), garlic powder, rosemary 
0.2%

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece
Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 590
Fat 14.1
Carbohydrate 0.8
Fibre 3.0

Energy (kcal) 141
of which saturates 2.3
of which sugars <0.1
Protein 1.3

Salt 4.0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Ooh! Chocolata Very Honeycomb Milk Chocolate Bar 50g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Ooh! Chocolata, 42 Southfield Road Trading Estate, Nailsea, North Somerset, UK, 
BS48 1JE

Supplier Name and Address Ooh! Chocolata, 42 Southfield Road Trading Estate, Nailsea, North Somerset, UK, 
BS48 1JE

Ingredients Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, honeycomb (8%) (sugar, glucose syrup, 
raising agent, rice flour), cocoa mass, whey powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), 
natural vanilla.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2364

Fat 36.7

Carbohydrate 53.9

Fibre 1.2

Energy (kcal) 558

of which saturates 22.9

of which sugars 52.1

Protein 5.9

Salt 1.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Love Popcorn Sweet Vanilla Snacking Bag  27g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Matthew Graham, sweet and savoury Unit 35B, Number One Industrial Estate, 
Consett, Durham, United Kingdom, DH8 6SZ

Supplier Name and Address Sweet & Savoury Ltd (Love Popcorn), sweet and savoury Unit 35B, Number One 
Industrial Estate, Consett, Durham, United Kingdom, DH8 6SZ

Ingredients Popping Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Vanilla Powder

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use once open, consume within 2 hours

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2114

Fat 21.4

Carbohydrate 66.3

Fibre 5.1

Energy (kcal) 503

of which saturates 1.8

of which sugars 29.3

Protein 5.6

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Tree Nuts



Name of Product Frank's Luxury All Butter Shortbread Mini Bites in Bag  50g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Franks Luxury Biscuit Company Limited, Unit 4c, Ramsden Road, Rotherwas, 
Hereford, Herefordshire, United Kingdom, HR2 6LR

Supplier Name and Address Frank's Luxury Biscuits, Unit 4c, Ramsden Road, Rotherwas, Hereford, Herefordshire, 
United Kingdom, HR2 6LR

Ingredients WHEAT flour(calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine), salted butter(33%), 
sugar (MILK)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Not applicable

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2169

Fat 29.7

Carbohydrate 57.2

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 519

of which saturates 19.1

of which sugars 17.8

Protein 5.6

Salt 0.7

Suitable for vegetarians Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mighty Fine Sicilian Lemon White Chocolate Honeycomb Bar  30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Mighty Fine Honeycomb c/o The Serious Sweet Co Ltd, 4th Avenue, Hornbeam 
Park, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, HG2 8QT

Supplier Name and Address Mighty Fine Honeycomb c/o The Serious Sweet Co Ltd, 4th Avenue, Hornbeam Park, 
Harrogate, North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, HG2 8QT

Ingredients White Chocolate (35%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: 
SOYA Lecithin, Flavourings), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey (1%), Raising Agent: 
Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1862

Fat 12.5

Carbohydrate 80.2

Fibre 0.5

Energy (kcal) 442

of which saturates 7.6

of which sugars 69.1

Protein 2.1

Salt 1.73

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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